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Norfolk Mini Maker Faire Attendee Report

Based on input from users on the status of the Maker Faire, sent on Monday Oct. 22.

Did you enjoy your experience at the Norfolk Mini Maker Faire 2012?

Choices

The Event Was AWESOME

The Event Was OK
Was Unable To Attend

The Event Was LAME

Level of Satisfaction With The: Price (Free)

Choices (score)

Very Satisfied (5)

Satisfied @)
Neutral (3)

Not Happy 2)

Very Unhappy (1)

Level of Satisfaction With The: Location (Venue)

Choices (score)
Very Satisfied (5)
Satisfied )
Neutral (3)

Not Happy 2)

Very Unhappy (1)

Percentage
| 87.13%
|| 7.92%
2.97%
1.98%
Total
Unanswered
Percentage
I 96.77%
(| 1.08%
2.15%
0.00%
0.00%
Total
Unanswered
Avg Score
Percentage
| 56.99%
| 31.18%
10.75%
1.08%
0.00%
Total
Unanswered
Avg Score

Level of Satisfaction With The: Date and Time
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Choices (score)

Percentage Count
Very Satisfied (5) | 62.77% 59
Satisfied (4) | 30.85% 29
Neutral (3) 6.38% 6
Not Happy (2) 0.00% 0
Very Unhappy (1) 0.00% 0
Total 94
Unanswered 4
Avg Score 4.6
Level of Satisfaction With The: Helpfulness of the Maker Faire Staff
Choices (score) Percentage Count
Very Satisfied (5) | 63.44% 59
Satisfied (4) [ ]27.96% 26
Neutral (3) 8.60% 8
Not Happy 2 0.00% 0
Very Unhappy (1) 0.00% 0
Total 93
Unanswered 2
Avg Score 4.6
Level of Satisfaction With The: Interaction with the Makers
Choices (score) Percentage Count
Very Satisfied (5) | 70.97% 66
Satisfied (4) [ s 20
Neutral (3) 6.45% 6
Not Happy 2 1.08% 1
Very Unhappy (1) 0.00% 0
Total 93
Unanswered 3
Avg Score 4.6
Overall Satisfaction With The Event
ChAirac /Convan Davrrantana CAnnt
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whuiees uurey reiLeiiaye “uuni
Very Satisfied (5) | 73.03% 65
Satisfied (4) | 2472 22
Neutral (3) 2.25% 2
Not Happy (2) 0.00% 0
Very Unhappy (1) 0.00% 0
Total 89
Unanswered 6
Avg Score 4.7
How likely are you to attend a future Norfolk Maker Faire?
Choices Percentage Count
Highly Likely | 99.03% 102
Not Likely | 0.97% 1
Total 103
Feedback and Suggestions to Improve Maker Faire 2013
# Content Date
104 Can't wait for the next Faire. Please come again soon -- but more advertising, | just 5:55pm - 2012-10-30

stumbled on the info the night before the event! | made some people mad by moving my

schedule around to bring my son. (It was worth it, though! :)

103 When were there door prizes announced? Did you have to be present to win? 11:15am - 2012-10-30
102 larger space and more exhibitors! 2:33pm - 2012-10-29
929 I really really enjoyed myself and getting to share what | love with other people! | even have 10:35pm - 2012-10-25

some ideas for what I'd like to do for next year! The only thing | might suggest is that next
time, I'd like to see local musicians playing during the day on a small stage or something

like that. :)

98 The ticketing was confusing- | got my tickets online and then the staff at the door didn't 2:36pm - 2012-10-25
seem to know where to send me. We just ended up walking in without handing the tickets

over. Your attendance was probably much higher inside than you have stated.

97 No DJ in the space. Noise was a problem. Have lightning talks during the event? Have a 10:02pm - 2012-10-24

small theater space and short classes on very basic Arduino, electronics, programming,

whatever the participants would like to do, including explain their products.

95 The event had many technical booths very interesting but very involved. | like the art 1:24am - 2012-10-24

component and the GREEN ideas. Had a nice time

920 More Makers, less Fakers

6:27pm - 2012-10-23

89 I would love to see this event get bigger as well as better advertised. | think others would 5:34pm - 2012-10-23
love to have come had they known about it. Also, | wouldn't mind paying a little for an

beauturner.wufoo.com/reports/norfolk-mini-maker-faire-attendee-report/

3/4



10/30/12 Norfolk Mini Maker Faire Attendee Report

event that lasted 2 or three days to give everyone the opportunity to attend.

88 Scope was great, easily accessible from the light rail station. More would be great, however 4:26pm - 2012-10-23
that will likely happen as the event becomes more established.

[ View More ]
Total 69

Unanswered 34

beauturner.wufoo.com/reports/norfolk-mini-maker-faire-attendee-report/ 4/4


http://beauturner.wufoo.com/widgets/y7l1l7/

